PROJECT TYPE Plywood and allied prodts

QUANTUM KLD 0.00

QUANTUM KLY 0.00

STATE GUJARAT

DISTRICT AHMEDABAD

SUB DISTRICT SANAND

NOCAP Charge Details
A. TOTAl GROUND WATER CHARGES (Rs.) 38722.00

B. CHARGES PAID (Rs.) 0.00

C. PENDING CHARGES (Rs.)(C=A-B) 38722.00

Thirty Eight Thousand  Seven Hundred Twenty Two Rupees Only.

This is an system generated invoice, hence, does not require ink signed.

Central Ground Water Authority (HQ)
Phone :-Email -cgwa[at]nic[dot]in - Mobile No 011-23383824

WebSite :-https://cgwa-bhuneer.mowr.gov.in

SAVE WATER - SAVE LIFE